ManuFlo        a division of
Flow Measurement Products     Page 1  MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
MES  POSITIVE DISPLACEMENT  PULSE  OUTPUT FLOWMETERS
                                   SIZES  -  20, 25, 32, 40 and 50 mm
FEATURES
 Nutating (wobbling) disc measuring chamber.
 Small impurities can pass chamber without jamming.
 Low hydraulic thrust minimises wear.

  8M. Base plate  - 20 & 25mm: Cast Iron, powder coated.
                                             32 - 50mm:  Gunmetal.
  9.    Base body screws - 20 & 25mm: Stainless steel; 32-50mm: Brass.
11.    (not used)
12.    (not used)
Spares for 40 & 50 mm size
1. Top Plate (Gunmetal)
2. Top sealer ring
3. Stainer
4. Measuring Chamber
5. Chamber O-ring
6. Meter body
  FLOWMETER ORDER CODES
Code Description
MES20 20mm Transistor     pulse o/p (1000   pulses/Litre)
MES20R 20mm Reed Switch pulse o/p (    60.6 pulses/Litre)
MES20-S 20mm Transistor     pulse o/p with Ryton
#
 chamber
MES20R-S 20mm Reed Switch pulse o/p with Ryton
#
 chamber    Pulse Pulses
option for any MES20  Code  Size Type / Litre
-T with Teflon-lined body and couplings  MES25 25mm  Transistor        555
options for any MES20 20mm flowmeter  MES25R 25mm  Reed Switch      34
-PCB10 /10   = 100 pulses/Litre (each pulse =   10 ml)  MES32 32mm  Transistor        261
-PCB20 /20   =   50 pulses/Litre (each pulse =   20 ml)  MES32R 32mm  Reed Switch     16
-PCB50 /50   =   20 pulses/Litre (each pulse =   50 ml)  MES40 40mm      Transistor   116
-PCB100 /100 =   10 pulses/Litre (each pulse = 100 ml)  MES40R 40mm  Reed Switch       7.2
   MES50 50mm      Transistor     64
# special chemical/petroleum-resistant Ryton-MTL measuring chamber and seals.  MES50R 50mm  Reed Switch       3.9
Due to continuous product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
1. Transistor
pulsehead
arrow on